Machine

Zetasizer

Fluorescent Microsope

CytoViva

CPS Disc Centrifuge

Sony Eclipse (15 min interval)
FACSCalibur (15 min interval)

MoFlo (30 min interval)

Magpix (per plate)

53 Cell Sorter (15 min interval)

LSR Fortessa X20 (15 min interval)

Instron

NanoSight

Molecular Deviced SpectraMax i3X

Luminex

QuantStudio

BioTek Synergy H1M UV/Vis Spectrophotometer
SEM Base Charge (up to 5 vials)

SEM Base Charge (per vial, 5+ vials)

SEM Beamtime With Assistance (per hour)
SEM Beamtime Without Assistance (per hour)
EDX (Additional Beamtime Rate)

Special Processing Requests/Training (per hour)
LSM 700

LSM 880

880 Airyscan

Cryostat

Dissection Station

Vibratome

Basic Hourly Rate

Internal charge
$26.00
$20
S21
$25.00
$25
$20
$50
$30
S45
$25
$10
$25
$31
S11
$20
$30
$150
$30
$100
$70
$33
$72
$26
$34.12
$34.12
Free
Free
Free
$32

External charge
$39.00
S31
$31
$38.00
$37.50
$30
S75
$45
$67.50
$37.50
S15
$38
S46
S16
$31
$45
$225
$45
$150
$105
$49.50
$106.50
$39
$51.87
$51.87
Free
Free
Free
S48



